Class #| Subject

i

Catalog Section

School of Public Policy
Fall 2023 Schedule by Modality

ET1]14Y

Modality &

Live Contact Delivery

2454

2455

2456

2474

2450

2472

2473

2501

2422

2451

2425

2426

2440
2423

2441

2421

2443

2442

2452

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP
MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

601

601

602

602

603

604

604

634

635

647

668

668

674
690

647

620

617*

687

687

01

02

01

02

01

01

02

01

01

02

01

02
01

01

01

01

01

02

Ethical Dimensions of Public Policy: Great Books and Great Ideas
Ethical Dimensions of Public Policy: Great Books and Great Ideas
Applied Economics Analysis of Public Policy |
Applied Economics Analysis of Public Policy |

Applied Research Methods in Public Policy

Political, Organizational, & Strategic Aspects of Public Policy
Analysis

Political, Organizational, & Strategic Aspects of Public Policy
Analysis

Advanced Econometrics

Latin American Economic Development

Seminar in Political Issues: Case Studies in Modern Leadership

Seminar in International Relations: International Human Rights in
Times of Armed Conflict and Terrorism

Seminar in International Relations: Open Society and its Enemies:
From Plato to Bin Laden

Prudence in Politics

Entrepreneurial Leadership in Education Policy

Seminar in Political Issues: The Roots of American Leadership in
Peace and War

Global Economics

Designing and Writing Research Proposals
Seminar in Regional Policies: Building and Managing Smarter and
Sustainable Cities

Seminar in Regional Policies: Principles and Practice of Issue
Advocacy

Abbilyn Sellers

Robert Kaufman

James Prieger

Jared Ashworth

Cameron Sublett

Dayea Oh

Dayea Oh

James Prieger

Luisa Blanco

Dan Schnur
Joshua Niyo

Robert Kaufman

Robert Kaufman
Hattie Mitchell

Victor Davis Hanson

Luisa Blanco

Marlon Graf

Jonathan Reichental

Jon Kemp

Monday
Monday
Monday/Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday/Wednesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Thursday

Thursday

Monday

Thursday
Friday

Wednesday

8:30 - 11:30 am

8:30 - 11:30 am

1:15 - 2:45 pm

8:30 - 11:30 am

8:30 - 11:30 am

8:30 - 11:30 am

1:30 - 4:30 pm

3:15 - 4:45 pm

6-9pm

1:30 - 4:30 pm

8:30 - 11:30 am

1:30 - 4:30 pm

8:30 - 11:30 am
8:30 - 11:30 am

1:30 - 4:30 pm

9-10am
synchronous
session

6-9pm
8:30 - 11:30 am

1:30 - 4:30 pm

Room

SPP 188

SPP 179

SPP 175

SPP 175

Wilburn
Auditorium

SPP 171

SPP 171

SPP 185

SPP 188

SPP 188
SPP 188

SPP 179

SPP 179
SPP 171

SPP 188

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

In Person
In Person

In Person

In Person
In Person
In Person 26% Time
Online Zoom Remaining
Online Only Synchronous
(1 hour/week)
Asynchronous
(2 hours/week)
Online Only Synchronous
(3 hours/week)

Online Only Synchronous
(3 hours/week)

Online Only Synchronous
(3 hours/week)

Synchronous: Live, on-line class with the faculty member via Zoom during scheduled class hour(s).
Asynchronous: Class content may include watching faculty videos or assignments on own time.

5/15/2023




	Modality

