School of Public Policy Fall 2023 Schedule by Modality

Class #	Subject	Catalog #	Section	Title	Faculty	Day(s)	Time	Modality & Room	Live Contact Delivery
2454	MPP	601	01	Ethical Dimensions of Public Policy: Great Books and Great Ideas	Abbilyn Sellers	Monday	8:30 - 11:30 am	SPP 188	In Person
2455	MPP	601	02	Ethical Dimensions of Public Policy: Great Books and Great Ideas	Robert Kaufman	Monday	8:30 - 11:30 am	SPP 179	In Person
2456	MPP	602	01	Applied Economics Analysis of Public Policy I	James Prieger	Monday/Wednesday	1:15 - 2:45 pm	SPP 175	In Person
2474	MPP	602	02	Applied Economics Analysis of Public Policy I	Jared Ashworth	Thursday	8:30 - 11:30 am	SPP 175	In Person
2450	MPP	603	01	Applied Research Methods in Public Policy	Cameron Sublett	Wednesday	8:30 - 11:30 am	Wilburn Auditorium	In Person
2472	MPP	604	01	Political, Organizational, & Strategic Aspects of Public Policy Analysis	Dayea Oh	Tuesday	8:30 - 11:30 am	SPP 171	In Person
2473	MPP	604	02	Political, Organizational, & Strategic Aspects of Public Policy Analysis	Dayea Oh	Tuesday	1:30 - 4:30 pm	SPP 171	In Person
2501	MPP	634	01	Advanced Econometrics	James Prieger	Monday/Wednesday	3:15 - 4:45 pm	SPP 185	In Person
2422	MPP	635	01	Latin American Economic Development	Luisa Blanco	Tuesday	6 - 9 pm	SPP 188	In Person
2451	MPP	647	02	Seminar in Political Issues: Case Studies in Modern Leadership	Dan Schnur	Tuesday	1:30 - 4:30 pm	SPP 188	In Person
2425	MPP	668	01	Seminar in International Relations: International Human Rights in Times of Armed Conflict and Terrorism	Joshua Niyo	Wednesday	8:30 - 11:30 am	SPP 188	In Person
2426	MPP	668	02	Seminar in International Relations: Open Society and its Enemies: From Plato to Bin Laden	Robert Kaufman	Tuesday	1:30 - 4:30 pm	SPP 179	In Person
2440	MPP	674	01	Prudence in Politics	Robert Kaufman	Tuesday	8:30 - 11:30 am	SPP 179	In Person
2423	MPP	690	01	Entrepreneurial Leadership in Education Policy	Hattie Mitchell	Thursday	8:30 - 11:30 am	SPP 171	In Person
2441	MPP	647	01	Seminar in Political Issues: The Roots of American Leadership in Peace and War	Victor Davis Hanson	Thursday	1:30 - 4:30 pm	SPP 188	In Person 26% Time Online Zoom Remaining
2421	MPP	620	01	Global Economics	Luisa Blanco	Monday	9 - 10 am synchronous session	Zoom	Online Only Synchronous (1 hour/week) Asynchronous (2 hours/week)
2443	MPP	617*	01	Designing and Writing Research Proposals	Marlon Graf	Thursday	6 - 9 pm	Zoom	Online Only Synchronous (3 hours/week)
2442	MPP	687	01	Seminar in Regional Policies: Building and Managing Smarter and Sustainable Cities	Jonathan Reichental	Friday	8:30 - 11:30 am	Zoom	Online Only Synchronous (3 hours/week)
2452	MPP	687	02	Seminar in Regional Policies: Principles and Practice of Issue Advocacy	Jon Kemp	Wednesday	1:30 - 4:30 pm	Zoom	Online Only Synchronous (3 hours/week)

Synchronous: Live, on-line class with the faculty member via Zoom during scheduled class hour(s). Asynchronous: Class content may include watching faculty videos or assignments on own time.